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Valasské Mezirici - HI
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Katastr
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asné profily

Kategorie Vodni tok
Vsetinska

A .
Becva

B Roznovska
Becva

A Becva
Roznovské

A L
Becva

C Cerny p.

c Hrachovecky
p.

C Srni p.

@ Lavny potok

C Loucka

C Medtivka

C Cerny p.

C Krivsky p.

Poloha
[F.km]

65.2

14.3

41.4

1.4

1.31

1.31
1.544

0.419

6.6

0.606

2.92

2.621

l.
SPA

260

170

260

200

57

60

45

24

80

46

60

65

1.
SPA

320

210

330

250

76

100

65

31

120

59

100

75
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SPA

370

250

400

290

100

140

88

42

160

77

140

97

Aktualni
stav

odkaz

odkaz

odkaz

Evidenéni
list

odkaz

odkaz

odkaz

Provozovatel

CHMU Ostrava mapa

CHMU Ostrava mapa

CHMU Ostrava

mapa
CHMU Ostrava mapa
Obec mapa
mapa
Obec mapa
Obec mapa
Mikroregion
Valasskomezifi¢sko mapa
- Kele¢sko
Obec mapa
mapa
Obec mapa


http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=11022799
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hpps/pov/objekt/307350
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hppsevlist/download.php?seq=307350&amp;lng=CZE
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/valm_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-496890&lat=-1142897
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=11022990
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=11022990
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hpps/pov/objekt/307351
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hppsevlist/download.php?seq=307351&amp;lng=CZE
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/valm_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-485402&lat=-1142364
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=11022996
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hpps/pov/objekt/307352
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hppsevlist/download.php?seq=307352&amp;lng=CZE
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/valm_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-512189.72&lat=-1131943.14
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=11023014
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hpps/pov/objekt/307197
https://hydro.chmi.cz/hppsevlist/download.php?seq=307197&amp;lng=CZE
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/valm_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-496047&lat=-1139805
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12201775
http://www.hladiny.cz/hladiny/index.php?ca=85&amp;cs=23840
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/valm_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-497034&lat=-1137454
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12202494
http://www.hladiny.cz/hladiny/index.php?ca=85&amp;cs=23838
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/valm_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-494483&lat=-1140948
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12201789
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/valm_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-494659&lat=-1138451
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12201788
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/valm_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-497404&lat=-1144022
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12202509
http://hladiny.cz/cz/#lvs#graph#23846#Branky-H
https://www.meziricsko.cz/wp-content/uploads/Branky_H.pdf
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/valm_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-502377&lat=-1140618
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12201786
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/valm_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-497074&lat=-1143991
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12202491
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/valm_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-495923&lat=-1136765
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/hlprfinfo.php?seq=12201781
https://www.portalobce.cz/povodnovy-plan/valm_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-mesta?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=2&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=0&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&amp;37=0&lon=-496072&lat=-1142251

